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NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

Steffen, Mark  
Coordinator/Chairperson 
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: Community 
College Appointment) 

Director of Distance Learning 
Des Moines Area Community College 
2006 S. Ankeny Boulevard, Building 5 
Ankeny, Iowa 50023 

Phone (515) 965-7078 
Fax (515) 965-6002 
masteffen@dmacc.edu 

Glenn, Sherry  

(Appointing Agency: State Board of 
Regents) 

Appointed 11/94 

Area Education Director 
Iowa State University Extension 
Outreach Office 
Pappajohn Higher Education Center 
1200 Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, Iowa 50309 

Phone (515) 235-4640 
Fax (515) 235-4641 
sglenn@iastate.edu 

Grife, James  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa State 
Education Association) 

Appointed 8/98 

Science Teacher/Tech Coordinator 
Colfax-Mingo High School 
204  North League Road 
Colfax, Iowa 50054 

Phone (515) 674-3165 
Fax (515) 674-4940 
grifej@mail.colfax-mingo.k12.ia.us 

Miller, Bob  

(Appointing Agency: School 
Administrators of Iowa) 

Appointed 9/13 

Superintendent 
Pleasantville Community School 
District 
415 Jones Street 
Pleasantville, Iowa 50225 

Phone (515) 848-0555 
Fax (515) 848-0561 
bmiller@pleasantville.k12.ia.us 

Peitzman, Trista  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Public 
Television) 

Appointed 6/00 

PK-12 Coordinator 
Iowa Public Television 
6450 Corporate Drive, Box 6450 
Johnston, Iowa 50131 

Phone (515) 242-5432 
Fax (515) 242-3155 
trista@iptv.org 

Robinson, Wendy 

(Appointing Agency: Area Education 
Agency Boards) 

Appointed 6/07 

Regional Director 
Heartland Area Education Agency 11 
511 South 17th Street 
Ames, Iowa 50010 

Phone (515) 232-7583x12307 
Fax (515) 233-1818 
wrobinson@aea11.k12.ia.us 

Watts, Ann  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Association 
of Community College Trustees) 

Appointed 7/03 

Emerging Technologies Coordinator 
Des Moines Area Community College 
2006 South Ankeny Boulevard. 
Ankeny, Iowa 50023 

Phone (515) 965-7160 
Fax (515) 965-6002 
alwatts@dmacc.edu 
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Wilhelm, Lance  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Department of Education) 

Appointed 2/12 

Director of Technology 
Heartland Area Education Agency 11 
6500 Corporate Drive 
Johnston, Iowa 50131 

Phone (515) 270-0405 
Fax (515) 270-5383 
lwilhelm@aea11.k12.ia.us 

Sengstock, Chuck 
 
(Appointing Agency: Iowa Association 
of Independent Colleges and 
Universities) 
 
Appointed 7/05 

Director of Extension Education 
Drake University School of Education 
3206 University Avenue 
Des Moines, Iowa 50311-4505 

Phone  515/271-2184 
Fax  515/271-4812 
chuck.sengstock@drake.edu  

VACANT 

Previously Cynthia Munyon; Retired 
2011 
Iowa Association of School Boards 

 Phone  
Fax  

 

September 2014 

mailto:lwilhelm@aea11.k12.ia.us
mailto:chuck.sengstock@drake.edu

	PHONE/FAX/EMAIL
	Grife, James 

	ADDRESS
	NAME

